NEAR DRIVETM REMOTE DRIVER
TYPE:
PROJECT:
LUMENTURE
version 20260420
NearDriveTM Remote Driver System Specifications p. 1/3
Custom options available, please consult factory

LUMENTURE
Near DriveTM | Remote Driver System | Ordering
ORDERING EXAMPLE: ND - 150  -  1  -  U
PRODUCT #
[1] PRODUCT [2] OUTPUT (mA) 1, 2 [3] NUMBER OF DRIVERS 1 [4] DRIVER TYPE 3
ND    Near DriveTM
Remote Driver System
150     150mA 1    1 Driver U   Universal Dimming Driver (Triac, ELV & 0-10V)
200    200mA 2    2 Drivers D1   EldoLED DALI/LEDcode (0.1% dimming), Linear
250    250mA 3   3 Drivers Z1   0-10V  (0.1% dimming), Linear
300    300mA 4    4 Drivers
350    350mA 5    5 Drivers
400    400mA 6    6 Drivers
450    450mA
500    500mA
600    600mA
700    700mA
800    800mA
900    900mA
1000   1000mA
1100    1100mA
NOTES
1. For multiple zones or current settings, please consult factory.
2. Outputs 600mA-1100mA are for C95 Cylinder fixtures only.
3. For all Universal Driver Units, Phase dimming % is dimmer
dependent and 0-10V dimming is 1%.
** Compatible with Lumenture DL35, RM35, C70, and C95 only**
1
ND -
2
-
3
-
4
35/8”
(94mm)
181/8”
(460mm)
35/8”
(94mm)
9”
(229mm)
Accessories | Ordered Separately
C2P-10
10’ Extension Cable with one quick connector.
(18 AWG, 2 Conductor)
C2P-30
30’ Extension Cable with one quick connector.
(18 AWG, 2 Conductor)
C2P-10-2QC
10’ Extension Cable with quick connect on both ends.
(18 AWG, 2 Conductor)
C2P-30-2QC
30’ Extension Cable with quick connect on both ends.
(18 AWG, 2 Conductor)
QC
Quick Connector.
MAXIMUM ALLOWED FIXTURES PER DRIVER
FIXTURE TYPE # OF FIXTURES
DL35 3
RM35 3 Module / Heads
C70 1
C95 1
version 20260420
NearDriveTM Remote Driver System Specifications p. 3/3
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
LUMENTURE
NearDriveTM | Remote Driver System | Wiring Diagram Example
Lumenture LED Light Fixtures
AC Power /